MORAY GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Moray Open Rd.1 Old (22/07/2019)

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)
Course/Tee: Old Course (White) Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 P'?I‘IR)
Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact
1 Darren Campbell (R) 86 19c (19) 67 17.0
2 Kevin D Bremner 83 15c (15) 68 AWAY
3 Brent A MacLeman (R) 74 4c (4) 70 4.0
4 Nicholas S Chaplin 84 14c (14) 70 AWAY
5 Chris Howard 79 9c (9) 70 AWAY
6 Watson Bell (R) 89 18c (18) 71 17.4
7 Sandy Mclintosh (R) @85 14c (14) 71 13.1
8 Michael Baber (R) 76 4c (4) 72 4.0
9 Andrew Duncan (R) 84 12c (12) 72 11.8
10  Duncan Davidson 86 14c (14) 72 AWAY
11 Alexander R Tweedie (R) 85 13c (13) 72 12.2
12 Dave Gallie 85 12c (12) 73 11.7
13 Chris Fear 83 10c (10) 73 AWAY
14  Gordon Rattray @92 19c (19) 73 AWAY
15  John Maclean 84 10c (10) 74 9.7
16 Mark Spence 83 9c (9) 74 8.6
17 Mark Wright 80 6c (6) 74 AWAY
18 Ray Thomson 84 10c (10) 74 AWAY
19  Mark Bullmore 89 15c (15) 74 15.1
20  Mark Baird 80 6c (6) 74 5.7
21 Chris Caldwell 89 14c (14) 75 14.4
22  Peter Hayes @91 16¢ (16) 75 AWAY
23  Sam Stewart 86 11c(11) 75 10.8
24  Steven O'Brien @90 15c (15) 75 AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Old Course (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

25 Paul Ewen

26 Sandy Mitchell

27  Alister Watson

28  Greg Grant

29  Mike P O'Brien
30  Gary Whitlock

31 Donald Fletcher
32  Andrew Kelly

33  Jim Wilson

34  Christopher Burgess
35  Darren Armour
36  Scott Lorimer

37  David K Campbell
38  Jamie Gordon (R)
39 Jim Gordon

40  Bill Bathgate

41 Jim Murphy

42 Derek Ramsay
43  George Sutherland
44  Robert Porteous
45  Billy Arthur

46  Alan Currie

47  Martin Slater

48  David J Rogers
49  Alan Chisholm

50  Stewart Bentley
51 Stewart Campbell

Gross
@84
@86
@96

83
@92
@88

80
@94

88

89
@87
@88
@94
@88

89

85
@90
@93

91
@94

92

86
@93

87

89

90

@90

Hcp

9c (9)
10c (10)
20c (20)

7¢ (7)
16¢ (16)
12¢ (12)

4c (4)

9c (9)
14c (14)
17¢ (17)
14c (14)
17¢ (17)
15¢ (15)

9c (9)
16¢ (16)
10c (10)
12¢ (12)
13c (13)
13c (13)

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 PAR:

71)

Nett New Exact

75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

AWAY
10.2
AWAY
7.3
15.6
11.6
43
AWAY
AWAY
12.6
AWAY
AWAY
17.8
11.9
AWAY
AWAY
13.5
17.0
14.4
AWAY
AWAY
9.1
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
13.1

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Old Course (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

52  Graham Thom
53  Steve M Crane
54  Michael Dixon
55  Keith Ingram
56  Thomas Morris
57  Aaron Faulkner
58 Ryan Bruce

59  Paul V Page

60  Garry Hall

61 Dane Davidson
62  John Sanderson
63 Ernie Hayes

64  Richard Ventre
65  Paddy Giriffin
66  Boyd Russell
67  Gordon A Craig
68  Chris Leader
69  Sean Bradshaw
70  Steve Warren
71 George Weir

72  Stu Pearson

73  Stephen Sharpe
74 Jean Fabrice
75  Mark Ferguson
76  Keith Mcintyre
77  Alastair Smith

78 Alan Duncan

Gross

@88
92
85
88
98
90

@82
92
92

@94

@88

@91

@97
93

@92

@91
91
93
91

@97

@91
92

@97
91

@91
91
90

Hep
11)
15¢ (15)

7c (7)

11c

—

10c (10)
20c (20)
12¢ (12)

4c (4)
14c (14)

4c (14)
16¢ (16)

0)
13)
19)
15)
14)
13)

(
(
(
10c (1
(

(
5¢ (
4c (

3¢ (

13c (13)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

13c
19¢c

O

15¢ (15)
13c (13)
18¢c (18)
12¢ (12)
13c (13)
18¢ (18)
12¢ (12)
12¢ (12)
12¢ (12)
11c (11)

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 PAR:

77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

71)

Nett New Exact

AWAY
15.1
7.4
10.1
20.5
12.4
AWAY
13.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
13.7
12.7
AWAY
15.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
12.4
121
AWAY
10.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Old Course (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

79  Gordon D Adam
80  Gary D Flett

81 A M Bruce

82  Callum Smith

83  Michael Gray

84  Robert McDowell
85  Jay Anderson

86  Phil Boswell

87  John A Watson
88  Ryan Sherwood
89  Neil Cruickshank
90 David Daniels

91 Paul Wilcock

92  Alan G Armit

93 Hugh Young

94  Brian Puplett

95  John Czermak
96  Paul Mulholland
97  Douglas Dey

98  Darren Gee

99  Jeff Bartholomew
100 John C Boyd

101 Andy Williamson
102 Craig Daley

103 Dale Smith

104 Charles W Stewart
105 Richard Sharp

Gross

95
@90

98
@87
@93

95
@91

90

94
@96

94
@92
@91

92

96
@96
@94
@89
@98

99
@93
@97
@94
@94
@95
@92
@95

Hcp

16¢ (16)
11c (11)
19¢ (19)
8¢ (8)

9c (9)
12¢ (12)

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 PAR:

71)

Nett New Exact

79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83

16.1
11.3
18.7
7.8
AWAY
14.8
11.3
AWAY
14.3
16.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
10.9
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
7.0
AWAY
17.1
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
10.7
11.8
9.1
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Old Course (White)

Division 1

Pos

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name

William Binnie
Glenn Siddons
Richard Sherwood
Zbyszek Gross
Michael Madden
Andrew Campbell
Stephen McLeod
Alex Edwards
Simon Walker
Greg J Madigan
Neil J Smith
William J G McLean
Steve D Harding
Jim MacFarlane
Jean-Louis Tummers
Robbie A Young
Robert R Adams
Alan A Lees
Michael Letch
James A Craig
Alistair G Neish
George G Meldrum
David W Moore
Terry Peters
James Taylor

lain Hamilton

Peter Forsyth

94
@93
@105
96
@92
@91
@96
@98
@96
@100
@97
@98
@97
94
@96
@96
@96
@97
@96
@105
@102
@105
@96
@106

8c (8)
7c (7)
12¢ (12)
14c (14)
12c (12)
16¢ (16)
3c (13)
4c (14)
3¢ (13)
c (10)
2¢ (12)
(11)
11c (1)
2¢ (
(
Oc (
7c(
(
(
(2

O

10

1c

12)
11)
20)
17)
19¢ (19)

1c

O

10c (10)

20c (20)

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 PAR:

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86

71)

Nett New Exact

6.0
AWAY
15.2
AWAY
9.9
21.6
13.4
AWAY
AWAY
12.5
14.4
12.3
16.1
13.1
AWAY
12.9
10.5
11.9
10.8
10.6
12.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
18.8
10.5
19.8

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Old Course (White)

Division 1

Pos

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

Charles Adams
David (Berty) Stewart
Caiol Provan

Rab M Sommerville
Christopher Pastakia
Spence Spencer
Paul Miller

Mick Peters

Jim S Rae

Nick Dawson
William A Watson
Barry Richards
Leslie Smith

Henry Dunsmore
Alan J McWilliam
Mark Morrison
Andrew Smith
Joseph Quigley
Brian Stewart

Tom Casey
Gordon McDonald
David McConachie
Johan Hammann
Nigel Beacham
Kevin McNeilly
Gary Campbell
Shaun Heyes

Gross

@103
@104
@99
@100
@109 2
@104
@98
@99
@104
@101
102
@109 2
@104
@97
@107
@108
@112
@114
@114
@115
@111
@105
@115
@155 2
NR
NR
NR

Hcp

17¢ (17)
18¢ (18)
12¢ (12)
3c (13)
2c (22)
7c (17)
(11)
2¢ (12)
(
(
(
(
(

O

1c

16¢ (16)
12¢ (12)
13c (13)

Oc (20)
15c (15)

7c (7)
17¢ (17)
17¢c (17)
(21)
2c (22)
2c (22)
(21)
8c (18)
(
Oc (
5S¢ (
(
(
(1

1c

O

O

1c

1c (11)
20)
25)
22)

12¢ (12)

O

O

2c

11c (11)

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 PAR:

Nett

86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
89
89
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
95

131

NR

NR

NR

71)

New Exact
AWAY
17.7
11.8
12.6
22.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
16.3
AWAY
13.2
20.2
14.8
AWAY
171
16.6
20.8
224
21.8
AWAY
18.1
11.3
AWAY
25.5
21.7
12.5
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Old Course (White)

Division 1

Pos

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Name

James Arstall

David Lovett

Kenny Russell

Colin Weir

Sandy Watson

lan McPherson

Bill Sutherland
Walter D Sutherland

Dave Lawson

Gross Hcp
NR 13c (13)
NR 20c (20)
NR 12c(12)
NR 18c
NR 20c
NR 1
NR 1
NR 14c
NR 23c (23)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 73 PAR:

Nett

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

71)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY

11.7
AWAY
19.9
AWAY
AWAY
14.0
23.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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